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_is an Ontario Camps Association
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MPER INFORM

CAMPER’S LEGAL NAME PREFERRED NAME TO BE USED WHILE AT CAMP

DATE OF BIRTH (DD/MM/YYYY) GRADE 2021/2022 AGE AS OF JULY 1,2022
HEALTH CARD NUMBER (incl. version code) EXPIRY DATE (DD/MM/YYYY)

FAMILY DOCTOR DOCTOR'S TELEPHONE NUMBER

HEALTH HISTORY (PLEASE INCLUDE ANY ALLERGIES, MEDICATIONS & TREATMENTS)

DOES YOUR CHILD CARRY AN EPIPEN? CAMPER SWIM LEVEL

ADDRESS (include street number/unit number/city/province/postal code)

PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME (#1) ONameonly OMs. OMx. OMrs. OMr. ODr. OOther: E-MAIL ADDRESS
HOME PHONE WORK PHONE CELL PHONE
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME (#2) ONameonly OMs. OMx. OMrs. OMr. ODr. OOther: E-MAIL ADDRESS
HOME PHONE WORK PHONE CELL PHONE

EMERGENCY INFORMATION

PARENT/GUARDIAN ADDRESS (if different from camper)

EMERGENCY CONTACT (this must be someone other than the parent(s)/guardian(s) listed above)

HOME PHONE WORK PHONE CELL PHONE

FRIEND INFORMATION L OPaaR MRS vE

We try our best to honour ONE (1) MUTUAL friend request. The campers must be the same age, attending camp the same length of time, and both request to be together.

NAME OF FRIEND

See over for Session Rates & Dates, as well as Payment options O 1/2
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SESSION DATES & RATES* &

Please check the appropriate session(s)

SESSION TITLE AGE DATES RATE
[] Weekl 510 Monday, July 4, 2022 - Friday, July 8, 2022 $210
[] Week2 5-1 Monday, July 11, 2022 - Friday, July 15, 2022 $210
[] Week3 510 Monday, July 18, 2022 - Friday, July 22, 2022 $210
[] Week4 5.1 Monday, July 25, 2022 - Thursday, July 28, 2022 $170
[] Week5 511 Monday, August 8, 2022 - Friday, August 12, 2022 $210
[] Week6 5-1 Monday, August 22, 2022 - Friday, August 26,2022 $210

PAYMENT INEORMATION

CAMP FEE(S) $ Deposit: O Cheque/Money Order [ MasterCard [ Visa
SUBTOTAL $
CREDIT CARD NUMBER
+HST (13%) $
TOTAL FEES EXPIRY DATE (MM/YYYY) CVV#

NAME ON CREDIT CARD

SIGNATURE

PLEASE RETURN COMPLETED FORMS TO:

YWCA Toronto Camp Tapawingo, 68 Bergamot Avenue, Unit 200, Toronto, ON M9W 1V9
Fax: 416.652.7006 | Email: camping@ywcatoronto.org

* All prices are subject to HST (13%)
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